2017 Norm Bray Invitational

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE

1

TEAM

F
&%
i
(04

Whitmer
Tol. St. Francis
Findlay

Fremont Ross

Oregon Clay
Toledo C.C.

Lima Senior

Tol. St. John's Jesuit

POINTS

27

61

82

98

117

169

192

202

SCORERS

1+2+3+7+14 (17+44)
6+10+12+15+18 (20+38)
5+9+19+22+27 (28+29)
4+8+23+24+39 (43+45)
11+16+25+32+33 (34+42)
21+35+36+37+40 (41)
13+26+49+51+53

30+31+46+47+48 (50+52)

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE
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E=N

TEAM

& Tol. N. Dame Acad.

:%F Findlay

POINTS

23

50

62

99

SCORERS

142+3+4+13 (14+19)
6+7+10+11+16 (17+423)
8+9+12+15+18 (20+24)

5+21+22+25+26 (27+28)

TIMES
1:34 1-5 Split | 16:24 Avg
0:59 1-5 Split | 17:08 Avg
1:20 1-5 Split | 17:17 Avg
2:16 1-5 Split | 17:27 Avg
0:58 1-5 Split | 17:41 Avg
1:32 1-5 Split | 18:24 Avg
9:49 1-5 Split | 21:28 Avg

4:07 1-5 Split | 20:04 Avg

TIMES
2:441-5 Split | 20:42 Avg
1:28 1-5 Split | 21:57 Avg
1:27 1-5 Split | 22:22 Avg

3:351-5 Split | 23:19 Avg




Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

VIDEO  ATHLETE

*

Emily Vining
Madeline Vining
Alyson Ray

Bridget Siebenaller
Mckela Elder
Claire Short

Katie Corbin

Anna Zemaitis
Alexa Whyte
Amanda Tremains
Megan Cassata
Olivia Zmarzly
Jamie Lehart
Alana Okuley
Sarah Davis
Madeline Woodhull
Larkin Warner
Hannah Paquette
Reagan Root

Abby Paquette

1

1

12

10

1

1

1

10

10

12

12

1

10

12

TEAM

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Fremont Ross
Findlay
Findlay
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Findlay
Findlay

Bowling Green

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Bowling Green
Findlay
Findlay

Bowling Green

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Bowling Green

MARK

19:48.43

20:01.54

20:33.53

20:35.26

20:48.01

21:10.94

21:21.79

21:40.47

21:58.70

22:12.85

22:23.39

22:28.73

22:32.85

22:37.71

22:37.98

22:39.73

23:00.18

23:07.78

23:26.93

23:28.76

POINTS

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed"” Results

< All Results

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals A
PLACE  VIDEO  ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS
1 ' Zach Applegate 12 Bowling Green 16:10.20 1
2 :‘(\} Matt Kuyken 12 Fremont Ross 16:25.42 2
3 eﬂ Michael Greeley 12 Temperance-Bedford 16:33.50 3
4 F Jordan Halliday 12 Findlay 16:42.80 4
5 K’% Ethan McClory 10 Fremont Ross 16:44.53 5
6 @ Alex Zittleman 12 Temperance-Bedford 17:10.60 6
7 @ Noah Scheffer 11 Temperance-Bedford 17:19.83 7
8 @ Colin Chevalier 11 Temperance-Bedford 17:31.56 8
9 @ Jake Reaume 11 Temperance-Bedford 17:34.05 9
10 F Cole Sprague 9 Findlay 17:40.25 10
11 . Michael McNamara 12 Bowling Green 17:44.49 1
12 F Greg Konecny 10 Findlay 17:47.11 12
13 F Trevor Hellman 12 Findlay 17:48.27 13
14 ‘?] Shane Riley 11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:50.61 14
15 . Jared Bechstien 12 Bowling Green 17:52.82 15
16 ‘9] Wil Halker 9 Tol. St. John's Jesuit 17:55.93 16
17 @ Austin DePue 10 Temperance-Bedford 17:56.35 17
18 #BE parker Wilson 12 Clyde 17:57.21 18
19 #E  Aust Culbertson 12 Clyde 17:57.55 19
20 @ Noah Bock 10 Temperance-Bedford 17:59.20 20
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Fremont Ross Results

GIRLS ATHLETE PLACE RESULTS
5000 METER RUN

20:48.01 Mckela Elder 5th Division 1 Results
23:32.06 SB  Vanashia Elkins 21st Division 1 Results
23:35.67 Lexi Prenzlin 23rd Division 1 Results
24:19.99 Bryanna Schermerhorn 35th Division 1 Results
24:23.90 Mara Brown 36th Division 1 Results
25:10.24 Lauren Zimmerman 41st Division 1 Results
25:52.90 Santinia Minor 49th Division 1 Results
25:53.24 Kayla Glotzbecker 50th Division 1 Results
27:07.23 Rebecca Holland 61st Division 1 Results
27:21.44 Nadia Kirksey 62nd Division 1 Results
28:11.94 Sarah Widman 71st Division 1 Results
28:17.23 Madalyn Metcalf 72nd Division 1 Results
29:55.99 Victoria Pollock 86th Division 1 Results
BOYS ATHLETE PLACE RESULTS

5000 METER RUN

16:25.42 Matt Kuyken 2nd Division 1 Results
16:44.53 Ethan McClory 5th Division 1 Results
18:21.62 Keaton Jordan 30th Division 1 Results
18:40.89 Zach Edmonds 38th Division 1 Results
18:56.25 Jayden Scott 41st Division 1 Results
19:13.46 Cody Farrier 47th Division 1 Results
19:40.37 Brayden Darr 52nd Division 1 Results
19:53.89 Evan Starkweather 56th Division 1 Results
20:19.46 Ivan Starkweather 66th Division 1 Results
20:32.72 Noah Egbert 70th Division 1 Results
21:11.71 Zach McNutt 84th Division 1 Results
21:23.30 Jake Thompson 86th Division 1 Results
21:54.39 Aaron Dorobek 95th Division 1 Results
22:03.43 Oliver Ellis 96th Division 1 Results
22:04.24 Kavon Martin 97th Division 1 Results
22:42.78 Zach Farrier 105th Division 1 Results

27:21.14 Trenton Ward 128th Division 1 Results



