

2017 Norm Bray Invitational

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	 Whitmer	27	1+2+3+7+14 (17+44)	1:34 1-5 Split 16:24 Avg
2	 Tol. St. Francis	61	6+10+12+15+18 (20+38)	0:59 1-5 Split 17:08 Avg
3	 Findlay	82	5+9+19+22+27 (28+29)	1:20 1-5 Split 17:17 Avg
4	 Fremont Ross	98	4+8+23+24+39 (43+45)	2:16 1-5 Split 17:27 Avg
5	 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	117	11+16+25+32+33 (34+42)	0:58 1-5 Split 17:41 Avg
6	 Oregon Clay	169	21+35+36+37+40 (41)	1:32 1-5 Split 18:24 Avg
7	 Toledo C.C.	192	13+26+49+51+53	9:49 1-5 Split 21:28 Avg
8	 Lima Senior	202	30+31+46+47+48 (50+52)	4:07 1-5 Split 20:04 Avg

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	23	1+2+3+4+13 (14+19)	2:44 1-5 Split 20:42 Avg
2	 Findlay	50	6+7+10+11+16 (17+23)	1:28 1-5 Split 21:57 Avg
3	 Bowling Green	62	8+9+12+15+18 (20+24)	1:27 1-5 Split 22:22 Avg
4	 Fremont Ross	99	5+21+22+25+26 (27+28)	3:35 1-5 Split 23:19 Avg

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals



PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Emily Vining	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	19:48.43	1
2		Madeline Vining	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:01.54	2
3		Alyson Ray	9 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:33.53	3
4		Bridget Siebenaller	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:35.26	4
5		Mckela Elder	10 Fremont Ross	20:48.01	5
6		Claire Short	11 Findlay	21:10.94	6
7		Katie Corbin	11 Findlay	21:21.79	7
8		Anna Zemaitis	9 Bowling Green	21:40.47	8
9		Alexa Whyte	11 Bowling Green	21:58.70	9
10		Amanda Tremains	10 Findlay	22:12.85	10
11		Megan Cassata	10 Findlay	22:23.39	11
12		Olivia Zmarzly	9 Bowling Green	22:28.73	12
13		Jamie Lehart	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	22:32.85	13
14		Alana Okuley	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	22:37.71	14
15		Sarah Davis	9 Bowling Green	22:37.98	15
16		Madeline Woodhull	11 Findlay	22:39.73	16
17		Larkin Warner	9 Findlay	23:00.18	17
18		Hannah Paquette	11 Bowling Green	23:07.78	18
19		Reagan Root	10 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	23:26.93	19
20		Abby Paquette	12 Bowling Green	23:28.76	20



NORM BRAY CLASSIC 2017

Aug 26, 2017 Walsh Park

Hosted by: Fremont Ross

Fremont, OH

Meet History

HOME

RESULTS

TEAMS

View Mode:

Formatted

More Results:

Division 1 Results

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see ["Completed" Results](#)

[← All Results](#)

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Zach Applegate	12 Bowling Green	16:10.20	1
2		Matt Kuyken	12 Fremont Ross	16:25.42	2
3		Michael Greeley	12 Temperance-Bedford	16:33.50	3
4		Jordan Halliday	12 Findlay	16:42.80	4
5		Ethan McClory	10 Fremont Ross	16:44.53	5
6		Alex Zittleman	12 Temperance-Bedford	17:10.60	6
7		Noah Scheffer	11 Temperance-Bedford	17:19.83	7
8		Colin Chevalier	11 Temperance-Bedford	17:31.56	8
9		Jake Reaume	11 Temperance-Bedford	17:34.05	9
10		Cole Sprague	9 Findlay	17:40.25	10
11		Michael McNamara	12 Bowling Green	17:44.49	11
12		Greg Konecny	10 Findlay	17:47.11	12
13		Trevor Hellman	12 Findlay	17:48.27	13
14		Shane Riley	11 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:50.61	14
15		Jared Bechstien	12 Bowling Green	17:52.82	15
16		Wil Halker	9 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	17:55.93	16
17		Austin DePue	10 Temperance-Bedford	17:56.35	17
18		Parker Wilson	12 Clyde	17:57.21	18
19		Aust Culbertson	12 Clyde	17:57.55	19
20		Noah Bock	10 Temperance-Bedford	17:59.20	20



NORM BRAY CLASSIC 2017

Aug 26, 2017
Walsh Park
Fremont, OH

Hosted by: Fremont Ross

Meet History ▾

[Home](#) [Results](#) [Teams](#)

Fremont Ross Results

Sort: ▾

GIRLS	ATHLETE	PLACE	RESULTS
5000 METER RUN			
20:48.01	Mckela Elder	5th	Division 1 Results
23:32.06 SB	Vanashia Elkins	21st	Division 1 Results
23:35.67	Lexi Prenzlin	23rd	Division 1 Results
24:19.99	Bryanna Schermerhorn	35th	Division 1 Results
24:23.90	Mara Brown	36th	Division 1 Results
25:10.24	Lauren Zimmerman	41st	Division 1 Results
25:52.90	Santinia Minor	49th	Division 1 Results
25:53.24	Kayla Glotzbecker	50th	Division 1 Results
27:07.23	Rebecca Holland	61st	Division 1 Results
27:21.44	Nadia Kirksey	62nd	Division 1 Results
28:11.94	Sarah Widman	71st	Division 1 Results
28:17.23	Madalyn Metcalf	72nd	Division 1 Results
29:55.99	Victoria Pollock	86th	Division 1 Results
BOYS	ATHLETE	PLACE	RESULTS
5000 METER RUN			
16:25.42	Matt Kuyken	2nd	Division 1 Results
16:44.53	Ethan McClory	5th	Division 1 Results
18:21.62	Keaton Jordan	30th	Division 1 Results
18:40.89	Zach Edmonds	38th	Division 1 Results
18:56.25	Jayden Scott	41st	Division 1 Results
19:13.46	Cody Farrier	47th	Division 1 Results
19:40.37	Brayden Darr	52nd	Division 1 Results
19:53.89	Evan Starkweather	56th	Division 1 Results
20:19.46	Ivan Starkweather	66th	Division 1 Results
20:32.72	Noah Egbert	70th	Division 1 Results
21:11.71	Zach McNutt	84th	Division 1 Results
21:23.30	Jake Thompson	86th	Division 1 Results
21:54.39	Aaron Dorobek	95th	Division 1 Results
22:03.43	Oliver Ellis	96th	Division 1 Results
22:04.24	Kavon Martin	97th	Division 1 Results
22:42.78	Zach Farrier	105th	Division 1 Results
27:21.14	Trenton Ward	128th	Division 1 Results